

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1022 OF 2006

RAJANI CHAKRAVARTY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV CHAKRAVARTY Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr., Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.
Mr. Anand Mishra, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner is granted two weeks' time, as last chance, to file process fee
alongwith the spare copy of the Transfer Petition.

Issue fresh notice to the respondent.

List again on 30.11.2007.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd